Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.BhHiI’ISEWSpHI‘ES.EI]ITI.Hll

-5 A
| ]
O q F
L0
194 F
340 LT
| _ﬁ"ﬁ.ﬁﬁ
WS-MPHR-V3-1-11 Shake-proof plug6mm WS-MPHR-V3-3-53 Bush WS-MPHR-V3-3-83 Metal plate washer
WS-MPHR-V3-1-12-1  Fixing bracket WS-MPHR-V/3-3-54 Gasket, upper case WS-MPHR-V/3-3-94 Cap nut
WS-MPHR-V3-3-24 Washer WS-MPHR-V/3-3-55 Upper case WS-MPHR-V3-3-95 Regulating screw
WS-MPHR-V3-3-25 Hex bolt M6x16 WS-MPHR-V/3-3-56 Clutchdrum WS-MPHR-V/3-3-96 Adjusting pan
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-26 Greasering WSMPHR-V3-3-57 Ball bearing 6200 WS-MPHR-V/3-3-97 Washer
WS-MPHR-V3-3-27 V-packing WSMPHR-V/3-3-58 Ball bearing 6203 WS-MPHR-V/3-3-98 Nut
WS-MPHR-V3-3-28 Adjustingring WS-MPHR-V3-3-59 Oil seal for upper case WS-MPHR-V3-3-99 Piston
WS-MPHR-V3-3-29 Right pressure chamber WS-MPHR-V3-3-60 Gear shaft WSMPHR-V3-3-100  Gear box body
WS-MPHR-V3-3-30 Right delivery chamber WS-MPHR-V/3-3-61 Ball bearing 608
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-31 O-ing 10x1.8 WS-MPHR-V3-3-62 O-ring 12x1.8
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-32 Valve scat WS-MPHR-V3-3-63 Oil inlet bolt
WS-MPHR-V/3-1-33 Shake-proof plug 6mm WS-MPHR-V/3-3-64 Gear box cover
WS-MPHR-V3-1-34 Pump bracket WS-MPHR-V/3-3-65 O-ring, gear box cover
WS-MPHR-/3-3-35 Ball valve WS-MPHR-/3-3-66 O-ring, oil window 31x3
WS-MPHR-V3-3-36 Spring seat WS-MPHR-/3-3-67 Oil window
WS-MPHR-V3-3-37 Spring WS-MPHR-V/3-3-68 O-ring6.3x1.8
WS-MPHR-V3-3-38 overflow joint WS-MPHR-V3-3-69 Oil outlet bolt
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-39 Pressure regulating valve body WSMPHR-V3-3-70 Gil seal for piston
WS-MPHR-V3-3-40 Right suction chamber WS-MPHR-V3-3-71 O-ringfor piston 17x1.8
WS-MPHR-V3-3-41 Left pressure chamber WS-MPHR-V3-3-72 Packing seat
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-42 Left suction chamber WSMPHR-V3-3-73 0O-ring 18x2.65
WS-MPHR-V3-3-43 Left delivery chamber WSMPHR-V3-3-79 Grease.cup
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-44 Suction joint WS-MPHR-V3-3-80 Cap for grease cup
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-45 Hex bolt M6x73 WS-MPHR-V3-3-81 Valve assembly
WS-MPHR-V3-3-46 Pump delivery hose assy WSMPHRV3-3-81-1  Valvecage
WS-MPHR-V3-3-47 Pump suction hose WS-MPHR-V3-3-81-2  Valvespring
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-48 Roller bearing WSMPHR-V3-3-81-3  Valveplug
WS-MPHR-V3-3-49 Pin WS-MPHR-V/3-3-81-4 Valve seat
WS-MPHR-/3-3-50 Finion shaft WS-MPHR-V3-3-81-5  Valvering
WS-MPHR-V/3-3-51 Ball bearing 6201 WS-MPHR-V3-3-81-6  Valve packing
WS-MPHR-V3-3-52 O-ring12x1.8 WS-MPHR-V3-3-82 Hoseclamp




Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.BhHiI’ISEWSpHI‘ES.EI]ITI.Hll

4-1 20m hose ___ [

4-T inlet hos

4-8 return hose

Hose Reel WS-MPHR-V3

—=——4-12 lifter

IiI:II: /_'_,-.I!-h —- - d_L,I
_:‘-ﬁ———— 4-13 nght angle fitting

W { _4-14 55cm hose with fittings
I\

=1l |

. _Ila |I | = :'5-“E._ |

4-8 filter e 4-10 trigger

WS-MPHR-V3-4-1 20m hose

WS-MPHR-V3-4-2 metal bushes

WS-MPHR-V3-4-3 handle

WS-MPHR-V3-4-4 stop switch

WS-MPHR-V3-4-5 throtle lever

WS-MPHR-V3-4-6 accelarate cable

WS-MPHR-V3-4-7 inlet hose

WS-MPHR-V3-4-8 return hose

WS-MPHR-V3-4-9 filter

WS-MPHR-V3-4-10 spraygun

WS-MPHR-V3-4-11 rubber mounts

WS-MPHR-V3-4-12 lifter

WS-MPHR-V3-4-13 right angle fitting

WS-MPHR-V3-4-14

55cm hose with fittings



Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.BhHiI’ISHWSpHI‘ES.EI]ITI.Hll

Weed Sprayer with Hose RBEIHW?S-MPHR-V3

o 24,

i \ qﬁ-r"::
7R
R

Y

i l‘;" Bl 'j' I }I,:
. ¥ ..-\IJ_.-;'_"_-'":-. -
- J" ! e o
L
. " o iy
L ) o . f;: |
B ".-"1" P e e i
r ';F"F l,'} (} " b ;‘L éﬁr by ik
Y . T r R e .:] -
Tin s F o ¥ #
a__ i-n 2 ! 145 . st
P
WS-MPHR-V3-E70 (1-9)  Starter Assey WS-MPHR-V3-E43 gasket WS-MPHR-V3-E76 screw M5x16
WS-MPHR-V3-E10-13  Starter reel WS-MPHR-V/3-E44 Cylinder WS-MPHR-V3-E77 Cleaner cover
WS-MPHR-V3-E14 oil seal 12*22*7 WS-MPHR-V3-E45 screw M5x8 WS-MPHR-V3-E78 fuel pipe
WS-MPHR-V3-E15 back Crank case WS-MPHR-V3-E46 guide cover assy WS-MPHR-V3-E79 plug
WS-MPHR-V3-E16 bearing 6201/p5 WS-MPHR-V3-E47 spark plug WS-MPHR-V3-E80 fuel pipe
WS-MPHR-V3-E17 crank shaft comp WS-MPHR-V3-E48 spring WS-MPHR-V/3-E81 fuel tank
WS-MPHR-V3-E18 key 3x5x13 WS-MPHR-V/3-E49 plugcap -
WS-MPHR-V3-E19 pin B4x10 WS-MPHR-V/3-E50 cap w:mmmggg ;‘:';;"k lid
WS-MPHR-V3-E20 front crank case WS-MPHR-V3-E51 plug :
WS-MPHR-V3-E21 Flash pan WS-MPHR-V3-E52 cover WSMPHRV3-E84 alrscoop
WS-MPHR V3-E22 pin B4x10 WS-MPHRV3-E53 screw M5x20 WSMPHR V3-E85 inside cover
WS-MPHR-V3-E23 screw M5x25 WS-MPHR-/3-E54 gasket WS-MPHR-V3-E86 casing
WS-MPHR-V/3-E24 Magneto Rotor comp. WS-MPHR-V/3-E55 muffler WSMPHR-V3-E87 chain
WS-MPHR-V3-E25 nut M8 WS-MPHR-V/3-E56 screw M5x20 WS-MPHR-V3-E88 lid assy
WS-MPHR-V3-E26 Ignition coil comp. WS-MPHR-V3-E57 screw M5x14 WS-MPHR-V3-E89 stand
WS-MPHR-V3-E27 cord comp WS-MPHR-V3-E59 screw M5x45 WS-MPHR-V3-E90 rubber cover
WS-MPHR-V/3-E28 bolt M5x20 WS-MPHR-V3-E60 muffler cover
WS-MPHR-V3-E29 washer B WS-MPHR-V3-E61 gasket
WS-MPHR-V3-E30 spring WS-MPHR-V3-E62 admitting pipe
WS-MPHR-V3-E31 expander WS-MPHR-V3-E63 gasket
WS-MPHR-V3-E32 washer WS-MPHR-V3-E64 Carburetor assy
WS-MPHR-V3-E33 screw pin WS-MPHR-V/3-E65 choker handler
WS-MPHR-V3-E34 fan cover WS-MPHR-V3-E66 pin
WS-MPHR-V3-E35 bolt M5x16 WS-MPHR-V3-E67 stop ring
WS-MPHR-V3-E36 clip WS-MPHR-V/3-E68 cleaner insider cover
WS-MPHR-V3-E37 bearing WS-MPHR-V3-E69 screw M5x50
WS-MPHR-V3-E38 ring WS-MPHR-V3-E71 choker
WS-MPHR-V3-E39 piston WS-MPHR-V3-E72 screw ST4.2x12
WS-MPHR-V3-E40 piston pin WS-MPHR-V3-E73 filter
WS-MPHR-V3-E41 gasket WS-MPHR-V3-E74 cleaner outer cover
WS-MPHR-V/3-E42 piston ring WS-MPHR-V3-E75 screw




